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* Make sure any book you obtain has the same ISBN number as shown below
* Buy books 3 weeks prior to the course start date to avoid any delays - e.g. shipping delays, instock delays
* Used books will save you money but buyer beware supplements to book could be missing or corrupt - e.g. CD's

* A book substitution can occur due to edition changes or printing status - e.g. Out of print
* Per above, purchase of all books at one time may result in having to repurchase and/or have a non refundable book

AUTHOR

BOOK
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Lansing
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Kotter
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Hoy &
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Hopkins
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McCown, &
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Cauley &
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Walsh
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Reichard

Leadership in Organizations 8e
The Leader's Companion

Pocket Guide to APA Style 5E

Endurance: Shackleton's Incredible Voyage

Group Dynamics 6E

All the Right Moves: A Guide to Crafting Breakthrough Strategy

Leading Change

Organizational Behavior 4E

Reframing Organizations 5E

Educational Administration: Theory, Practice, & Research 9E

A Teacher's Guide to Classroom Research (4/e)

Psychology Applied to Teaching 13E

Annual Editions: Educational Psychology 13/14

Employment Law and Human Resource Practice 4E

Early Development and Leadership: Building the Next
Generation of Leaders

No texts required for LDRE 685.
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ISBN
9780132771863
0028740912
9781285425917

9780786706211

9781133956532

0875848338
0875847471

9780415804646
9781118573334
9780078024528

9780335221745

9781111298111

9780078136078

9781111972196

9781848728240

PUBLISHER COURSE
Prentice Hall ALL
Simon & Schuster  ALL
Cenage Learning  ALL
Basic Books LDRE 606
Cengage -
Wadsworth LDRE 606
Harvard Business
School Press LDRE 622
Harvard Business
School Press LDRE 622
Southwestern LDRE 670
]]::n Wiley & Sons LDRE 670
McGraw-Hill EDL 600
McGraw-Hill EDL 610
Cengage -
Houghton Mifflin EDL 650
McGraw-Hill EDL 650
Cengage
South-western ** EDL 671
Routledge LDRE 680

Most books can be ordered from the BU Bookstore, Amazon.com, or other reliable sources.



