BELLEVUE UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS BOOKLIST

PROGRA

M: YIEP-MAEL 0814 7/11/14 -sjl

Buying tips:

- * Make sure any book you obtain has the same ISBN number as shown below
- * Buy books 3 weeks prior to the course start date to avoid any delays e.g. shipping delays, instock delays
- * Used books will save you money but buyer beware supplements to book could be missing or corrupt e.g. CD's
- * A book substitution can occur due to edition changes or printing status e.g. Out of print
- * Per above, purchase of all books at one time may result in having to repurchase and/or have a non refundable book

<u>AUTHOR</u>	BOOK	<u>ISBN</u>	<u>PUBLISHER</u>	<u>COURSE</u>
Yukl	Leadership in Organizations 8e	9780132771863	Prentice Hall	ALL
Wren	The Leader's Companion	0028740912	Simon & Schuster	ALL
Perrin	Pocket Guide to APA Style 5E	9781285425917	Cenage Learning	ALL
Lansing	Endurance: Shackleton's Incredible Voyage	9780786706211	Basic Books	LDRE 606
Forsyth	Group Dynamics 6E	9781133956532	Cengage - Wadsworth	LDRE 606
Markides	All the Right Moves: A Guide to Crafting Breakthrough Strategy	0875848338	Harvard Business School Press	LDRE 622
Kotter	Leading Change	0875847471	Harvard Business School Press	LDRE 622
Champoux	Organizational Behavior 4E	9780415804646	Southwestern	LDRE 670
Bolman & Deal	Reframing Organizations 5E	9781118573334	John Wiley & Sons Inc.	LDRE 670
Hoy & Miskel	Educational Administration: Theory, Practice, & Research 9E	9780078024528	McGraw-Hill	EDL 600
Hopkins	A Teacher's Guide to Classroom Research (4/e)	9780335221745	McGraw-Hill	EDL 610
Snowman, McCown, & Biehl	Psychology Applied to Teaching 13E	9781111298111	Cengage - Houghton Mifflin	EDL 650
Cauley & Pannozzo	Annual Editions: Educational Psychology 13/14	9780078136078	McGraw-Hill	EDL 650
Walsh	Employment Law and Human Resource Practice 4E	9781111972196	Cengage South-western **	EDL 671
Murphy & Reichard	Early Development and Leadership: Building the Next Generation of Leaders	9781848728240	Routledge	LDRE 680
	No texts required for LDRE 685.			

Most books can be ordered from the BU Bookstore, Amazon.com, or other reliable sources.